
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/25/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 10/26/13 Sat $30,462,832 $16,705,233 $40,000,000 $23,323,615.16 1.715 8.3% 8.3% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 10/30/13 Wed $28,527,967 $32,349,423 $50,000,000 $29,154,518.95 1.715 7.8% 15.5% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 11/02/13 Sat $33,923,886 $50,952,631 $60,000,000 $34,985,422.74 1.715 9.2% 23.3% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 11/06/13 Wed $31,931,180 $68,463,078 $70,000,000 $40,816,326.53 1.715 8.7% 30.0% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 11/09/13 Sat $36,749,138 $88,615,600 $86,000,000 $50,100,000.00 1.715 10.0% 36.9% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 11/13/13 Wed $39,054,982 $110,032,603 $108,000,000 $63,000,000.00 1.715 10.5% 43.6% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 11/16/13 Sat $44,775,232 $133,681,915 $133,000,000 $77,600,000.00 1.715 12.0% 50.4% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 11/20/13 Wed $45,357,682 $156,999,430 $156,000,000 $91,000,000.00 1.715 12.1% 56.4% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 11/23/13 Sat $52,089,906 $183,777,851 $186,000,000 $108,500,000.00 1.715 13.8% 62.4% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 11/27/13 Wed $58,508,688 $213,856,045 $216,000,000 $125,900,000.00 1.715 15.4% 68.2% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 11/30/13 Sat $71,102,722 $250,408,591 $250,000,000 $145,800,000.00 1.715 18.4% 74.0% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 12/04/13 Wed $117,017,376 $306,551,283 $400,000,000 $233,200,000.00 1.715 28.4% 81.4% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 12/07/13 Sat $195,532,485 $400,364,019 $550,000,000 $320,700,000.00 1.715 42.8% 89.4% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 12/11/13 Wed $452,272,158 $617,355,525 $500,000,000 $291,500,000.00 1.715 72.5% 97.1% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 12/14/13 Sat $439,948,090 $828,434,180 $0.00 1.715 71.5% 99.2% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 12/18/13 Wed $1,130,680,396 $1,370,912,947 $0.00 1.715 96.0% 100.0% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 12/21/13 Sat $1,209,857,249 $1,951,379,248 $0.00 1.715 96.8% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 12/25/13 Wed $1,611,219,564 $2,724,411,490 $0.00 1.715 99.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 12/28/13 Sat $1,754,293,011 $3,566,087,628 $0.00 1.715 99.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 01/01/14 Wed $2,416,829,346 $4,725,635,990 $0.00 1.715 99.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 01/04/14 Sat $2,719,154,167 $6,030,234,003 $0.00 1.715 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 01/08/14 Wed $3,866,926,953 $7,885,511,384 $0.00 1.715 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/25/2013


